MEN’S VOLLEYBALL

SUMMER – 2017 


COMPETITIVE/ INTERMEDIATE		RECREATIONAL

1. Off In The Woods              	              4. Disorganized		 11. Overserved
2. Safe Sets 				              5. Campfire       		 12. Cannibals
3. Brewers				              6. Volley Lamas		 14. Glory Daze
					              7. TNT	   		 15. Arps
						  8. Summer Slammers	 16. Moscow Mules
		           			              9. Fire Balls		           	 17. The Crusaders 
				                        10. Challengers		 
										
							

DAY		DATE		TIME		COURT A	COURT B	COURT C


Wednesday	July 12	7:15		  2 v 3		    9 v 12	     5 v 16                 
				8:00		  4 v 7	  	    9 v 14               6 v 17  		
				8:45		  4 v 11	  10 v 14               8 v 15
							

Monday	July 17	7:15		  7 v 6  	    1 v 2	     5 v 10
				8:00		  7 v 17	    1 v 3	   11 v 14
				8:45		  8 v 17	    4 v 15	   12 v 16
				

Wednesday	July 19	7:15		12 v 17              11 v 15	     6 v 9  
				8:00		  4 v 10  	    5 v 8	     6 v 14
				8:45		  1 v 2 		    7 v 16	     5 v 14
				

Monday  	June 24 	7:15		  6 v 15  	    8 v 5	     7 v 10
				8:00		  11 v 16	    8 v 14	     6 v 10
				8:45		  17 v 16	    1 v 3	     4 v 12

Wednesday	July 26	7:15		  1 v 3                  4 v 15	     6 v 10  
				8:00		  2 v 3  	  15 v 16	     7 v 9
				8:45		  8 v 11 	    5 v 12	   17 v 9
				



Monday  	July 31 	7:15		  4 v 7  	    2 v 3	   11 v 17
				8:00		  5 v 11	    8 v 14	   15 v 12
				8:45		  6 v 16	   10 v 12	     


Wednesday	August 2	7:15		  1 v 2		    7 v 8	     4 v 6                 
(Make-up from 6/19)		8:00		  1 v 3	  	    5 v 15             10 v 11  		
				8:45		 12 v 14	  16 v 17             
				

Monday	August 7	7:15				  16 v 17
(Make-up from 7/24)		8:00				    1 v 3	           		
				8:45				    4 v 12

Wednesday	August 9		PLAYOFFS – FIRST ROUND

Monday	August 14		CHAMPIONSHIPS
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